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Myron Ahle Lucky Lindy Junior High Boys

Little Falls Golf Course

Sep. 11, 2014

Mostly cloudy, breezy, 50
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Sartell-St Stephen       32    2    5    6    8   11   19   20  11:44.1  0:42.4
  2 Little Falls             72    1    4   17   24   26   33   37  12:00.7  1:14.1
  3 Bemidji                  96    7    9   18   23   39   52   59  12:15.1  0:55.6
  4 Perham                  141   12   13   27   36   53   67   71  12:29.0  1:00.3
  5 St Cloud Cathedral      182   14   34   35   42   57   58   70  12:43.2  0:56.0
  6 Hopkins                 186    3   22   25   64   72   73   74  12:35.0  1:44.4
  7 Brainerd                215   21   40   45   54   55   60   63  12:49.2  0:46.0
  8 United North Central    241   41   43   44   51   62  101       12:58.0  0:20.5
  9 Roseau                  266   28   38   47   50  103  107  116  13:15.3  2:17.6
 10 Grand Rapids            296   15   32   82   83   84   89   94  13:13.2  1:38.8
 11 Alexandria              312   10   69   75   78   80   86   90  13:10.2  1:40.4
 12 St Cloud Tech           321   16   30   79   97   99  110  114  13:28.8  2:19.5
 13 Foley                   355   29   31   95   98  102  117       13:47.3  2:08.0
 14 Monticello              367   46   61   77   91   92  100  104  13:35.3  1:14.2
 15 Fergus Falls            384   49   56   81   93  105  106  115  13:47.6  2:03.1
 16 Sauk Rapids-Rice        392   65   68   76   87   96  108  109  13:40.6  1:13.7
 17 Rocori                  398   48   66   85   88  111  112  113  13:57.3  2:37.0

Incomplete Teams: Becker, St Cloud Apollo
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Sartell-St Stephen
    2  Zach Nemeth, 7             11:17.0  
    5  Will Nemeth, 7             11:43.2  
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    6  Ben Hoeschen, 8            11:44.0  
    8  Nick Buiceag, 8            11:56.7  
   11  Zach Harren, 8             11:59.4  
   19  Cooper Larson, 7           12:14.7  
   20  Luke Jones, 8              12:15.1  
Total Time = 58:40.3     Total Places = 32

2. Little Falls
    1  Drew Peterson, 8           11:16.7  
    4  Daniel Bartkowitz, 8       11:42.9  
   17  Nik Durfee, 8              12:12.5  
   24  Oscar Norgren, 8           12:20.6  
   26  Connor Skeesick, 8         12:30.8  
   33  Isaac Jackson, 8           12:39.6  
   37  Will Riitters, 8           12:46.6  
Total Time = 1:00:03.5     Total Places = 72

3. Bemidji
    7  Gage Mostad, 7             11:54.8  
    9  Nathan Alto, 6             11:57.5  
   18  Ethan Maish, 6             12:14.4  
   23  Michael Dickinson, 6       12:18.5  
   39  Riley Berg, 8              12:50.3  
   52  Nicholas Youso, 6          13:00.2  
   59  Derek Young, 6             13:05.8  
Total Time = 1:01:15.5     Total Places = 96

4. Perham
   12  Dylan Fudge, 8             12:00.5  
   13  Clayton Anderson, 8        12:03.6  
   27  Drew Birkeland, 7          12:34.0  
   36  Jett Karels, 8             12:45.9  
   53  Nickolas Lund, 8           13:00.7  
   67  Bailey Evenson, 7          13:15.9  
   71  Chase Belka, 7             13:20.7  
Total Time = 1:02:24.7     Total Places = 141

5. St Cloud Cathedral
   14  Joel Ebel, 8               12:09.0  
   34  Riley Halstrom, 8          12:44.2  
   35  Jon Zabinski, 7            12:45.0  
   42  Sam Bastien, 7             12:52.6  
   57  Shane Corbett, 7           13:05.0  
   58  Frankie Tomczik, 7         13:05.4  
   70  Jacob Stolzenberg, 7       13:20.1  
Total Time = 1:03:35.8     Total Places = 182

6. Hopkins
    3  Eli Hoeft, 8               11:36.8  
   22  Niko Schmanski, 7          12:17.5  
   25  Charloe McAllister, 7      12:25.0  
   64  Phillip Dirnberger, 8      13:14.2  
   72  Alek Wormuth, 8            13:21.2  
   73  Penn Sagedahl, 8           13:22.1  
   74  Seth Schricker, 8          13:22.4  
Total Time = 1:02:54.7     Total Places = 186
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7. Brainerd
   21  Gavin Andres, 8            12:15.7  
   40  Wyatt Andres, 8            12:50.9  
   45  Ben Renner, 8              12:56.5  
   54  Ethan Hebert, 8            13:01.3  
   55  Evan Storbakken, 8         13:01.6  
   60  Parker Murphy, 8           13:09.6  
   63  Simon Gjerde, 6            13:13.8  
Total Time = 1:04:06.0     Total Places = 215

8. United North Central
   41  Blake Schoon, 8            12:51.2  
   43  Wade Berttunen, 7          12:52.9  
   44  Lars Keranen, 8            12:54.3  
   51  Brett Pinoniemi, 8         12:59.8  
   62  Andres Aho, 6              13:11.6  
  101  Brian Keranen, 6           14:38.5  
Total Time = 1:04:49.8     Total Places = 241

9. Roseau
   28  Erick Laznicka, 8          12:35.7  
   38  Kyle Erickson, 7           12:50.1  
   47  Oliver Lee, 8              12:58.1  
   50  Trevor Olsen, 8            12:59.1  
  103  Henry Sanford, 8           14:53.3  
  107  Wyatt Cemeron, 8           15:10.6  
  116  Mattias Huglen, 7          17:18.4  
Total Time = 1:06:16.3     Total Places = 266

10. Grand Rapids
   15  Nate Huju, 7               12:11.2  
   32  Tyler Norgord, 9           12:38.8  
   82  Noah Huju, 7               13:42.7  
   83  Aric David, 8              13:43.0  
   84  Kellin Schauer, 9          13:49.9  
   89  Noah Grotjean, 7           14:04.8  
   94  Garret Beckrich, 8         14:16.7  
Total Time = 1:06:05.6     Total Places = 296

11. Alexandria
   10  Patrick Chromey, 8         11:58.8  
   69  Derek Shulstad, 8          13:19.4  
   75  Ryan Borris, 7             13:23.2  
   78  Jacob Kleven, 6            13:30.1  
   80  Luis Otto, 7               13:39.2  
   86  Logan Leimkuhl, 6          13:53.6  
   90  Parker Olson, 8            14:05.4  
Total Time = 1:05:50.7     Total Places = 312

12. St Cloud Tech
   16  luke lindhorst, 8          12:11.6  
   30  Shane Vachal, 8            12:37.1  
   79  Quinn Duncan, 9            13:34.1  
   97  Otto Klaverkamp, 7         14:30.1  
   99  Carter Wavrin, 12          14:31.0  
  110  ben hanzsek-brill, 8       15:27.8  
  114  Christopher Schmidt, 7     16:06.5  
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Total Time = 1:07:23.9     Total Places = 321

13. Foley
   29  Jackson Rasmusson, 8       12:36.7  
   31  Drew Storkamp, 8           12:37.8  
   95  Wade Rhonemus, 8           14:26.5  
   98  Cody Frericks, 8           14:30.5  
  102  Blake Chmielewski, 7       14:44.7  
  117  Connor Olson, 7            18:04.5  
Total Time = 1:08:56.2     Total Places = 355

14. Monticello
   46  Nick Foldesi, 8            12:56.9  
   61  Alex Sirovy, 8             13:10.6  
   77  Jack Smith, 8              13:29.2  
   91  Zach Revenig, 8            14:08.5  
   92  Carter Lommel, 8           14:11.0  
  100  Ryan Harvey, 7             14:34.7  
  104  Noah Hedlund, 7            14:53.9  
Total Time = 1:07:56.2     Total Places = 367

15. Fergus Falls
   49  Matthew Oehler, 8          12:58.8  
   56  Titus Seland, 8            13:04.0  
   81  Caleb Danielson, 8         13:41.4  
   93  Sawyer Votava, 8           14:11.7  
  105  Levi Miller, 7             15:01.9  
  106  Tyler Hansen, 8            15:02.7  
  115  Ethan Rohde, 7             16:24.2  
Total Time = 1:08:57.8     Total Places = 384

16. Sauk Rapids-Rice
   65  Jack Grabinski, 8          13:14.6  
   68  Sam Ringger, 8             13:17.6  
   76  Ryan Sweeney, 8            13:24.8  
   87  Alex Knebel, 7             13:57.7  
   96  Isaac Freese, 7            14:28.3  
  108  Nathan Wollak, 8           15:11.7  
  109  Andrew Lochen, 7           15:13.7  
Total Time = 1:08:23.0     Total Places = 392

17. Rocori
   48  Blake Vogt, 8              12:58.5  
   66  Jonah Olson, 7             13:15.2  
   85  Mark Bicknell, 7           13:53.0  
   88  Jared Klein, 8             14:04.1  
  111  Jacob Dingman, 7           15:35.4  
  112  Noah Fuller, 8             15:38.2  
  113  Gavin Neugart, 7           15:46.6  
Total Time = 1:09:46.2     Total Places = 398
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Drew Peterson, 8           11:16.7    Little Falls         
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    2     2  Zach Nemeth, 7             11:17.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
    3     3  Eli Hoeft, 8               11:36.8    Hopkins              
    4     4  Daniel Bartkowitz, 8       11:42.9    Little Falls         
    5     5  Will Nemeth, 7             11:43.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
    6     6  Ben Hoeschen, 8            11:44.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
    7     7  Gage Mostad, 7             11:54.8    Bemidji              
    8     8  Nick Buiceag, 8            11:56.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
    9     9  Nathan Alto, 6             11:57.5    Bemidji              
   10    10  Patrick Chromey, 8         11:58.8    Alexandria           
   11    11  Zach Harren, 8             11:59.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
   12    12  Dylan Fudge, 8             12:00.5    Perham               
   13    13  Clayton Anderson, 8        12:03.6    Perham               
   14    14  Joel Ebel, 8               12:09.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
   15    15  Nate Huju, 7               12:11.2    Grand Rapids         
   16    16  luke lindhorst, 8          12:11.6    St Cloud Tech        
   17    17  Nik Durfee, 8              12:12.5    Little Falls         
   18    18  Ethan Maish, 6             12:14.4    Bemidji              
   19    19  Cooper Larson, 7           12:14.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
   20    20  Luke Jones, 8              12:15.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
   21    21  Gavin Andres, 8            12:15.7    Brainerd             
   22        Nathan Bennet, 7           12:17.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
   23    22  Niko Schmanski, 7          12:17.5    Hopkins              
   24    23  Michael Dickinson, 6       12:18.5    Bemidji              
   25    24  Oscar Norgren, 8           12:20.6    Little Falls         
   26    25  Charloe McAllister, 7      12:25.0    Hopkins              
   27        Ben Boelter, 7             12:28.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
   28    26  Connor Skeesick, 8         12:30.8    Little Falls         
   29        Cameron Cromwell, 8        12:33.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   30    27  Drew Birkeland, 7          12:34.0    Perham               
   31    28  Erick Laznicka, 8          12:35.7    Roseau               
   32    29  Jackson Rasmusson, 8       12:36.7    Foley                
   33    30  Shane Vachal, 8            12:37.1    St Cloud Tech        
   34    31  Drew Storkamp, 8           12:37.8    Foley                
   35    32  Tyler Norgord, 9           12:38.8    Grand Rapids         
   36    33  Isaac Jackson, 8           12:39.6    Little Falls         
   37        Elijah Kigozi, 7           12:42.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
   38    34  Riley Halstrom, 8          12:44.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
   39    35  Jon Zabinski, 7            12:45.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
   40    36  Jett Karels, 8             12:45.9    Perham               
   41    37  Will Riitters, 8           12:46.6    Little Falls         
   42    38  Kyle Erickson, 7           12:50.1    Roseau               
   43    39  Riley Berg, 8              12:50.3    Bemidji              
   44    40  Wyatt Andres, 8            12:50.9    Brainerd             
   45    41  Blake Schoon, 8            12:51.2    United North Central 
   46    42  Sam Bastien, 7             12:52.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
   47    43  Wade Berttunen, 7          12:52.9    United North Central 
   48    44  Lars Keranen, 8            12:54.3    United North Central 
   49    45  Ben Renner, 8              12:56.5    Brainerd             
   50    46  Nick Foldesi, 8            12:56.9    Monticello           
   51    47  Oliver Lee, 8              12:58.1    Roseau               
   52    48  Blake Vogt, 8              12:58.5    Rocori               
   53    49  Matthew Oehler, 8          12:58.8    Fergus Falls         
   54    50  Trevor Olsen, 8            12:59.1    Roseau               
   55    51  Brett Pinoniemi, 8         12:59.8    United North Central 
   56    52  Nicholas Youso, 6          13:00.2    Bemidji              
   57    53  Nickolas Lund, 8           13:00.7    Perham               
   58    54  Ethan Hebert, 8            13:01.3    Brainerd             
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   59    55  Evan Storbakken, 8         13:01.6    Brainerd             
   60        Ethan Berndt, 8            13:03.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
   61    56  Titus Seland, 8            13:04.0    Fergus Falls         
   62    57  Shane Corbett, 7           13:05.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
   63    58  Frankie Tomczik, 7         13:05.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
   64    59  Derek Young, 6             13:05.8    Bemidji              
   65        Tate Hammitt, 6            13:06.2    Bemidji              
   66    60  Parker Murphy, 8           13:09.6    Brainerd             
   67        Thor Anderson, 8           13:10.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   68    61  Alex Sirovy, 8             13:10.6    Monticello           
   69    62  Andres Aho, 6              13:11.6    United North Central 
   70    63  Simon Gjerde, 6            13:13.8    Brainerd             
   71    64  Phillip Dirnberger, 8      13:14.2    Hopkins              
   72    65  Jack Grabinski, 8          13:14.6    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
   73    66  Jonah Olson, 7             13:15.2    Rocori               
   74    67  Bailey Evenson, 7          13:15.9    Perham               
   75    68  Sam Ringger, 8             13:17.6    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
   76    69  Derek Shulstad, 8          13:19.4    Alexandria           
   77    70  Jacob Stolzenberg, 7       13:20.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
   78    71  Chase Belka, 7             13:20.7    Perham               
   79    72  Alek Wormuth, 8            13:21.2    Hopkins              
   80        Carter Aakre, 7            13:21.8    Perham               
   81    73  Penn Sagedahl, 8           13:22.1    Hopkins              
   82    74  Seth Schricker, 8          13:22.4    Hopkins              
   83    75  Ryan Borris, 7             13:23.2    Alexandria           
   84        Joe Knopp, 8               13:23.6    St Cloud Apollo      
   85        Max Ehlen, 7               13:23.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
   86        Brannon Bjork, 7           13:24.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
   87    76  Ryan Sweeney, 8            13:24.8    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
   88        Sam Haberman, 8            13:25.4    Hopkins              
   89        Carter Workman, 7          13:25.8    Brainerd             
   90        Carter Schumacher, 7       13:26.6    Sartell-St Stephen   
   91    77  Jack Smith, 8              13:29.2    Monticello           
   92        Calvin Rengel, 7           13:29.6    Sartell-St Stephen   
   93    78  Jacob Kleven, 6            13:30.1    Alexandria           
   94        Jameson Folden, 7          13:31.0    Brainerd             
   95        Joe Hansen, 8              13:31.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   96        Henry Sweere, 8            13:33.0    Perham               
   97        Owen Werner, 7             13:33.3    Perham               
   98        Henry Skuza, 8             13:33.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
   99    79  Quinn Duncan, 9            13:34.1    St Cloud Tech        
  100        Ken Gorre, 7               13:35.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
  101        Nolan Wollum, 8            13:35.6    Sartell-St Stephen   
  102    80  Luis Otto, 7               13:39.2    Alexandria           
  103        Keenan Hodge, 7            13:40.3    Brainerd             
  104    81  Caleb Danielson, 8         13:41.4    Fergus Falls         
  105        Rishi Gulati, 8            13:42.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  106    82  Noah Huju, 7               13:42.7    Grand Rapids         
  107    83  Aric David, 8              13:43.0    Grand Rapids         
  108        Maxim Osborne, 8           13:43.5    Brainerd             
  109        Justin Dickerson, 8        13:44.0    Perham               
  110        Hayden Kjelshus, 8         13:44.3    Perham               
  111        Jake Miller, 7             13:44.6    Brainerd             
  112        Will Medvec, 7             13:45.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  113        Joe Rowland, 8             13:47.1    Bemidji              
  114    84  Kellin Schauer, 9          13:49.9    Grand Rapids         
  115        Michael Johnson, 8         13:52.3    Bemidji              
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  116    85  Mark Bicknell, 7           13:53.0    Rocori               
  117    86  Logan Leimkuhl, 6          13:53.6    Alexandria           
  118        Eli Roe, 8                 13:54.1    Perham               
  119        Cole Matetich, 6           13:54.4    Bemidji              
  120        Cole Kern, 7               13:54.7    Little Falls         
  121        Bryan Spencer, 8           13:55.1    Little Falls         
  122        Luc Westling, 7            13:55.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
  123        Ben Reuter, 7              13:56.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  124        Aaron Gregory, 7           13:57.3    Becker               
  125    87  Alex Knebel, 7             13:57.7    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  126        Darren Roth, 6             13:58.2    Bemidji              
  127        Caden Bormann, 7           13:59.8    Perham               
  128        Steven Pribula, 6          14:00.4    Bemidji              
  129        Andrew Theisen, 7          14:01.3    St Cloud Apollo      
  130        Sam Barczak, 8             14:02.0    Hopkins              
  131    88  Jared Klein, 8             14:04.1    Rocori               
  132    89  Noah Grotjean, 7           14:04.8    Grand Rapids         
  133    90  Parker Olson, 8            14:05.4    Alexandria           
  134        Aaron Heger, 6             14:06.3    Bemidji              
  135        Jason Moorman, 8           14:07.0    Alexandria           
  136        Cade Anderson, 8           14:07.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
  137        Nathaniel Quast, 7         14:08.0    Brainerd             
  138    91  Zach Revenig, 8            14:08.5    Monticello           
  139    92  Carter Lommel, 8           14:11.0    Monticello           
  140    93  Sawyer Votava, 8           14:11.7    Fergus Falls         
  141        Blake Kukowski, 7          14:12.5    Hopkins              
  142        Sam Fernholz, 7            14:15.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
  143    94  Garret Beckrich, 8         14:16.7    Grand Rapids         
  144        Alex Lerum, 7              14:19.5    Hopkins              
  145        Jason Schumaker, 7         14:20.5    Hopkins              
  146        Mitch Miller, 7            14:21.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  147        Brant Dabill, 8            14:23.1    Brainerd             
  148        Dane Galloway, 7           14:25.7    Alexandria           
  149        Cale Newby, 6              14:26.0    Bemidji              
  150    95  Wade Rhonemus, 8           14:26.5    Foley                
  151        Lucas Berard, 7            14:26.9    Grand Rapids         
  152        Ryan Pfleger, 7            14:27.8    Bemidji              
  153    96  Isaac Freese, 7            14:28.3    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  154        Solomon Frank, 6           14:29.1    Bemidji              
  155    97  Otto Klaverkamp, 7         14:30.1    St Cloud Tech        
  156    98  Cody Frericks, 8           14:30.5    Foley                
  157    99  Carter Wavrin, 12          14:31.0    St Cloud Tech        
  158        Ryan Johnsen, 7            14:31.9    Hopkins              
  159        Jacob Hanson, 7            14:32.2    Brainerd             
  160        Ben Peterson, 8            14:32.7    Little Falls         
  161        Bryce Kraker, 6            14:33.0    Alexandria           
  162   100  Ryan Harvey, 7             14:34.7    Monticello           
  163        Griffin Rushin, 6          14:36.4    Brainerd             
  164   101  Brian Keranen, 6           14:38.5    United North Central 
  165        Westin Andres, 7           14:41.6    Brainerd             
  166        Hayden Roelofs, 7          14:44.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
  167   102  Blake Chmielewski, 7       14:44.7    Foley                
  168        Jay Truex, 6               14:45.6    Brainerd             
  169        Ethan Oakes, 7             14:46.0    Bemidji              
  170        Ethan Hendrickson, 6       14:46.6    Bemidji              
  171        Blake Soenneker, 7         14:47.7    Becker               
  172        Jarrett Kondos, 6          14:48.2    Bemidji              
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  173   103  Henry Sanford, 8           14:53.3    Roseau               
  174   104  Noah Hedlund, 7            14:53.9    Monticello           
  175        Lewis Linder, 6            14:55.2    Alexandria           
  176        Gabe Maurer, 6             14:57.1    Brainerd             
  177        Isaac Zickerman, 8         14:57.6    Hopkins              
  178        Aaron Stotesbery, 6        14:58.1    Alexandria           
  179        Mac Lacey, 8               14:59.7    Hopkins              
  180   105  Levi Miller, 7             15:01.9    Fergus Falls         
  181   106  Tyler Hansen, 8            15:02.7    Fergus Falls         
  182        Cole Rehbine, 7            15:03.0    Hopkins              
  183        Sean Paulus, 7             15:04.5    Brainerd             
  184        Jack hymanson, 8           15:06.7    Hopkins              
  185        Ryan Baker, 7              15:08.0    Hopkins              
  186        Parker Maki, 6             15:10.1    Bemidji              
  187   107  Wyatt Cemeron, 8           15:10.6    Roseau               
  188        Patrick Jackson, 8         15:10.9    Grand Rapids         
  189        Caleb Wendel, 6            15:11.3    Alexandria           
  190   108  Nathan Wollak, 8           15:11.7    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  191        Ethan Metzer, 7            15:12.7    Grand Rapids         
  192   109  Andrew Lochen, 7           15:13.7    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  193        Dakota Johnson, 8          15:14.2    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  194        Jackson May, 7             15:14.7    Monticello           
  195        Jared Daniels, 8           15:15.1    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  196        Cole Kristal, 8            15:15.8    Hopkins              
  197        Cody Bissonette, 9         15:17.5    Grand Rapids         
  198        Thomas Pfannenstein, 8     15:18.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  199        Dalton Horner, 8           15:21.0    Perham               
  200        Max Jorgensen, 7           15:21.7    Little Falls         
  201        William Hjort, 8           15:22.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  202        Aj Sparr, 7                15:22.6    Alexandria           
  203        Sam Schulze, 6             15:24.6    Bemidji              
  204        Luke Endres, 8             15:27.0    Hopkins              
  205        Michael Lanz, 8            15:27.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  206   110  ben hanzsek-brill, 8       15:27.8    St Cloud Tech        
  207        Colton Ditterich, 8        15:31.3    Perham               
  208   111  Jacob Dingman, 7           15:35.4    Rocori               
  209        Dakota Perry, 7            15:35.9    Perham               
  210        Kyle Swanson, 7            15:36.3    Perham               
  211   112  Noah Fuller, 8             15:38.2    Rocori               
  212        Eric Swartwood, 6          15:38.9    Brainerd             
  213        Elijah Pedersen, 7         15:40.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
  214        Elijah Morris, 6           15:40.7    Perham               
  215        Alex Hein, 7               15:42.2    Bemidji              
  216   113  Gavin Neugart, 7           15:46.6    Rocori               
  217        Christian Fleming, 7       15:50.6    Alexandria           
  218        Eli Schaffer, 7            15:51.7    Monticello           
  219        Vince Knutson, 7           15:52.6    Monticello           
  220        Cristian Rothfork, 7       15:53.7    Becker               
  221        Broden curtis-erhardt, 8   15:54.7    Hopkins              
  222        Hunter Lommel, 8           15:55.4    Monticello           
  223        Clide Engemansen, 6        15:56.9    Little Falls         
  224        Seth Anderson, 7           15:59.5    Bemidji              
  225        Mason Stadther, 7          16:03.3    Rocori               
  226   114  Christopher Schmidt, 7     16:06.5    St Cloud Tech        
  227        Brian Denke, 7             16:07.8    Alexandria           
  228        Mohamed Antar, 8           16:10.7    Hopkins              
  229        Noah Huss, 8               16:11.7    Alexandria           
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  230        Grayson Mahler, 7          16:16.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
  231        Timber Guardipee, 7        16:17.6    Bemidji              
  232        Ryan Thom, 8               16:19.0    Alexandria           
  233        C J. Schneider, 6          16:20.8    Bemidji              
  234        Gavin Fuchs, 7             16:21.2    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  235        Tennyson Kelm, 7           16:21.6    Brainerd             
  236        Griffin Mayo, 9            16:23.3    Grand Rapids         
  237   115  Ethan Rohde, 7             16:24.2    Fergus Falls         
  238        Logan Severson, 7          16:28.7    Brainerd             
  239        Mason Krinke, 7            16:29.5    Monticello           
  240        Jimmy Hines, 7             16:30.0    Becker               
  241        Joe Connelly, 8            16:30.9    Fergus Falls         
  242        Jack Mueller, 7            16:33.3    St Cloud Tech        
  243        Lucas Bitzan, 6            16:35.9    Alexandria           
  244        Ben Hanson, 6              16:41.7    Rocori               
  245        Nathan Halstead, 6         16:46.0    Alexandria           
  246        Gage Robinson, 7           16:47.5    Monticello           
  247        Lauren Krake, 8            16:53.1    Hopkins              
  248        Caleb Dunnewind, 7         16:53.6    Hopkins              
  249        Tylan Ulven, 8             17:10.1    Monticello           
  250        Connor Steil, 7            17:11.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  251        Hunter Robinson, 7         17:13.2    Monticello           
  252   116  Mattias Huglen, 7          17:18.4    Roseau               
  253        Jacob Kruger, 8            17:20.6    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  254        Peter Doroff, 7            17:23.0    St Cloud Apollo      
  255        Isaac Scheidecker, 8       17:29.9    Perham               
  256        Jaxon Leindecker, 6        17:32.0    Bemidji              
  257        Ben Gilbertson, 7          17:39.9    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  258        Brooks Hinkemeyer, 8       17:51.7    St Cloud Tech        
  259        James Miller, 8            17:52.4    Hopkins              
  260   117  Connor Olson, 7            18:04.5    Foley                
  261        Titus Neal, 7              18:11.9    St Cloud Tech        
  262        Aaron Ziegelmeier, 8       18:24.3    St Cloud Apollo      
  263        Ryan Klemm, 8              18:44.9    Hopkins              
  264        Bennett Wirth, 6           18:49.5    Alexandria           
  265        Sam Tilma, 9               19:24.6    Grand Rapids         
  266        Joe Fahnbulleh, 8          19:25.4    Hopkins              
  267        Charlie Acomb, 7           19:46.1    Hopkins              
  268        Elijah Keppers, 7          19:46.4    Brainerd             
  269        Bjorn Wogstad, 8           19:47.3    Hopkins              
  270        Danielle Sommerdorf, 8     19:48.1    Hopkins              
  271        Noah Hanks, 6              21:02.7    Bemidji              
  272        Gage Grunst, 8             21:39.6    Perham               
  273        Evan Erickson, 8           22:04.2    Hopkins              
  274        Carl Balfanz, 7            22:36.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
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